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Mayor · Charleston 

L S J T 
e t o e M W 

R V T p o a h c a a 
E 0 U E W D G n v n k u s w 
G T R R i u r r l r h r 
I E B C N C G D l d e e i i i 
S R AA 0 E i e l l g T S n n c n t 
T S L S U N n e i e o o m a b e g e 
E L T T T n r a y r b i k u t 
R 0 A y i m i y t r 0 
E T G n e h s g n n 

96 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0201 Charleston 1 899 419 46.61 108 1 3 82 209 16 0 
0202 Charleston 2 972 374 38.48 114 1 2 57 183 17 0 
0203 Charleston 3 1135 422 37.18 116 6 5 72 204 19 0 
0204 Charleston 4 1079 246 22.80 58 6 1 50 117 14 0 
0205 Charleston 5 1007 259 25.72 67 5 1 52 126 8 0 
0206 Charleston 6 1514 310 20.48 65 13 4 79 131 16 2 
0207 Charleston 7 1866 268 14.36 59 7 3 68 110 20 0 
0208 Charleston 8 1200 212 17.67 41 38 3 32 80 17 1 
0209 Charleston 9 1072 180 16.79 55 21 1 28 64 7 1 
0210 Charleston 10 1419 100 7.05 23 14 3 14 41 4 1 
0211 Charleston 11 1853 251 13.55 65 26 3 39 91 25 1 
0212 Charleston 12 1524 313 20.54 76 44 5 59 90 38 0 
0213 Charleston 13 1269 283 22.30 74 65 4 48 65 26 1 
0214 Charleston 14 1317 172 13.06 53 15 3 35 55 10 0 
0215 Charleston 15 1414 106 7.50 12 26 8 24 31 4 0 
0216 Charleston 16 1258 295 23.45 57 58 5 59 78 36 0 
0217 Charleston 17 1384 402 29.05 94 77 5 68 113 44 1 
0218 Charleston 18 1508 284 18.83 55 65 8 62 60 31 0 
0219 Charleston 19 866 402 46.42 104 58 7 113 98 22 0 
0220 Charleston 20 1360 326 23.97 68 63 4 75 91 24 0 
0221 Charleston 21 754 182 24.14 13 25 4 31 61 30 0 
0400 James Island lA 953 213 22.35 43 12 1 76 74 5 2 
0401 James Island lB 103 12 11.65 0 4 0 3 5 0 0 
0402 James Island 3 640 203 31.72 17 49 8 45 56 22 1 
0403 James Island 5A 296 103 34.80 18 0 0 41 41 3 0 
0404 James Island 58 180 46 25.56 6 2 0 27 11 0 0 
0405 James lsl and 6 837 230 27.48 31 3 2 104 79 10 1 
0406 James Island 7 1411 297 21.05 54 12 0 102 115 11 1 
0407 James Island 8A 1213 284 23.41 43 19 3 64 141 14 0 
0408 James Island 88 1523 140 9.19 35 5 3 43 51 2 0 
0409 James Island 9 422 111 26.30 23 9 0 42 36 1 0 
0410 James Island 10 652 109 16.72 18 8 1 43 34 5 0 
0411 James Island 11 684 122 17.84 24 1 2 44 48 2 1 
0412 James Island 12 325 136 41.85 26 1 1 53 54 1 0 
0413 James Island 13 1338 419 31.32 69 3 1 154 180 12 0 
0414 James Island 14 174 60 34.48 8 0 0 26 25 0 0 
0415 James Island 15 1504 289 19.22 66 6 1 116 97 3 0 
0417 James Island 17 1822 291 15.97 61 6 2 87 121 13 1 
0419 James Island 19 llOO 208 18.91 36 8 1 67 87 9 0 
0420 James Island 20 597 142 23.79 34 1 1 34 63 8 1 
0422 James Island 22 343 lll 32.36 12 1 0 37 61 0 0 
0440 Johns Island lA 297 77 25.93 10 2 1 28 34 2 0 
0441 Johns Island 18 831 132 15.88 23 11 2 50 34 12 0 
0442 Johns lsl and 2 3082 496 16.09 102 7 6 205 153 21 1 
0443 Johns Island 3A 925 240 25.95 41 4 1 124 61 9 0 
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Mayor - Charleston 

L S J T 
e t o e M W 

R V T p o a h c a a 
E 0 U E W D G n v n k u s w 
G T R R u r r l r h r 
I E B C N C G D d e e ; i i 
S R AA 0 E i e l l g T S n n c n t 
T S L S U N n e i e a o m a b e g e 
E L T T T n r a y r b i k u t 
R 0 A y i m y t r 0 
E T G n e h s g n n 

96 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0445 Johns Island 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0501 St Andrews 1 616 155 25.16 25 14 3 53 54 5 0 
0502 St Andrews 2 865 140 16.18 34 3 1 45 51 5 1 
0503 St Andrews 3 1299 363 27.94 39 59 6 111 106 37 4 
0504 St Andrews 4 1278 488 38.18 69 1 2 160 241 14 1 
0505 St Andrews 5 1262 470 37.24 77 6 4 144 212 26 1 
0506 St Andrews 6 1264 509 40.27 72 7 2 215 205 6 1 
0507 St Andrews 7 1024 283 27.64 36 7 5 125 92 16 2 
0508 St Andrews 8 949 230 24.24 22 27 12 82 58 27 0 
0509 St Andrews 9 1282 255 19.89 32 52 5 86 46 32 1 
0510 St Andrews 10 1160 361 31.12 54 33 5 146 116 7 0 
0511 St Andrews 11 917 430 46.89 30 5 1 201 166 24 1 
0512 St Andrews 12 1071 474 44.26 52 6 3 204 191 16 1 
0513 St Andrews 13 1251 398 31.81 48 3 3 181 147 15 0 
0514 St Andrews 14 1426 507 35.55 55 20 6 253 148 24 1 
0515 St Andrews 15 1045 113 10.81 7 11 4 49 24 17 1 
0516 St Andrews 16 820 196 23.90 29 3 3 88 64 9 0 
0517 St Andrews 17 1190 374 31.43 34 2 2 201 114 21 0 
0518 St Andrews 18 1241 248 19.98 27 22 9 99 62 27 0 
0519 St Andrews 19 160 38 23.75 3 6 1 14 10 4 0 
0520 St Andrews 20 2342 397 16.95 60 15 8 145 138 30 0 
0521 St Andrews 21 651 172 26.42 25 5 3 71 65 3 0 
0522 St Andrews 22 1012 211 20.85 19 3 2 94 83 10 0 
0523 St Andrews 23 967 83 8.58 11 4 2 33 25 7 0 
0524 St Andrews 24 1355 293 21.62 35 20 3 121 99 14 1 
0525 St Andrews 25 1379 132 9.57 28 4 1 54 38 7 0 
0526 St Andrews 26 498 118 23.69 13 3 2 61 33 6 0 
0527 St Andrews 27 2269 562 24.77 83 8 5 224 223 16 0 
0528 St Andrews 28 1033 169 16.36 31 3 3 74 46 11 1 
0529 St Andrews 29 2696 464 17.21 75 12 2 185 174 15 1 
0530 St Andrews 30 1789 241 13.47 37 6 3 86 97 11 0 
0531 St Andrews 31 399 82 20.55 16 3 1 31 29 2 0 
0532 St Andrews 32 497 130 26.16 26 4 2 49 39 10 0 
0533 St Andrews 33 502 179 35.66 20 2 1 95 55 6 0 
0534 St Andrews 34 1598 416 26.03 52 9 5 170 148 30 2 
0535 St Andrews 35 1757 556 31.64 87 11 4 248 188 17 0 
0536 St Andrews 36 1642 444 27.04 62 9 3 188 162 19 1 
0537 St Andrews 37 3275 718 21.92 127 13 5 338 206 28 0 
0601 N Charleston 1 1025 229 22.34 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
0662 Cainhoy 3 1 33.33 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 
0663 Daniel Island 1 1163 352 30.27 66 1 0 132 134 19 0 
0664 Daniel Island 2 1119 345 30.83 65 8 0 101 148 23 0 
0665 Daniel Island 3 1524 402 26.38 99 2 0 137 148 14 1 
0666 Daniel Island 4 1856 483 26.02 129 7 4 139 184 18 1 
0667 The Village 953 74 7.76 19 1 0 19 25 10 0 
0668 Yellow House 562 108 19.22 12 0 0 26 63 7 0 
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Mayor - Charleston 

L S J T 
e t o e M W 

R V T p o a h c a a 
E 0 U E W D G n v n k u s w 
G T R R i u r r l r h r 
I E B C N C G D l d e e ; i i 
S R AA 0 E i e l l g T S n n c n t 
T S L S U N n e i e a o m a b e g e 
E L T T T n r a y r b i k u t 
R 0 A y i m y t r 0 i 
E T G n e h s g n n 

96 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0750 Absentee 0 3141 255 164 10 611 479 119 2 
0800 Emergency 0 40 2 0 1 7 26 4 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 8 5 0 10 16 5 0 
0900 Provisional 0 57 10 1 0 6 12 1 0 
0950 Failsafe/Provisiona 0 30 5 3 0 11 7 0 0 

GRAND TOTALS 101914 27046 26.54 4399 1421 266 8685 8957 1388 42 
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Mayor · North Charleston 

J s 
R V T p 0 i 
E 0 U E h n c s w 
G T R R c c n g l m r 
I E B C N C h 0 l i i R K S i 
S R AA 0 E r l e f t e u t 
T S L S U N i l t f h i m e 
E L T T T s i a 0 t m 
R 0 A n r r h e 
E T G s y d y n 

55 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0102 Deer Park lA 1248 132 10.58 9 51 5 65 2 
0103 Deer Park lB 2626 239 9.10 13 38 4 180 1 
0104 Deer Park 2A 2710 380 14.02 21 101 10 245 1 
0105 Deer Park 28 1731 208 12.02 18 45 4 140 0 
0106 Deer Park 2C 1032 237 22.97 9 39 1 187 0 
0107 Deer Park 3 1316 194 14.74 14 52 8 116 0 
0215 Charleston 15 1414 106 7.50 0 0 0 0 0 
0221 Charleston 21 754 182 24.14 0 12 2 4 0 
0601 N Charleston 1 1025 229 22.34 32 117 8 70 0 
0602 N Charleston 2 601 71 11.81 3 48 0 20 0 
0603 N Charleston 3 1211 363 29.98 11 34 3 310 1 
0604 N Charleston 4 1120 230 20.54 20 105 4 98 0 
0605 N Charleston 5 2080 330 15.87 16 195 4 111 0 
0606 N Charleston 6 1440 282 19.58 30 169 8 73 0 
0607 N Charleston 7 1699 156 9.18 11 90 3 50 0 
0608 N Charleston 8 922 189 20.50 11 27 1 148 1 
0609 N Charleston 9 1458 327 22.43 16 42 2 267 0 
0610 N Charleston 10 1471 212 14.41 16 85 5 106 0 
0611 N Charleston 11 864 290 33.56 1 19 1 266 0 
0612 N Charleston 12 726 295 40.63 3 18 5 267 1 
0613 N Charleston 13 1000 196 19.60 17 86 7 84 0 
0614 N Charleston 14 620 143 23.06 11 27 5 99 0 
0615 N Charleston 15 1279 150 11.73 6 85 0 58 0 
0616 N Charleston 16 1012 165 16.30 13 54 5 90 1 
0617 N Charleston 17 893 134 15.01 21 59 2 52 0 
0618 N Charleston 18 1747 276 15.80 12 115 9 139 0 
0619 N Charleston 19 1187 175 14.74 5 88 2 78 0 
0620 N Charleston 20 687 200 29.11 2 54 1 143 0 
0621 N Charleston 21 1254 196 15.63 9 77 7 102 0 
0622 N Charleston 22 1453 161 11.08 7 76 4 74 0 
0623 N Charleston 23 1804 301 16.69 8 74 8 205 0 
0624 N Charleston 24 2367 308 13.01 16 146 9 135 0 
0625 N Charleston 25 686 190 27.70 11 73 1 103 1 
0626 N Charleston 26 343 79 23.03 8 43 1 27 0 
0627 N Charleston 27 965 102 10.57 4 43 1 54 0 
0628 N Charleston 28 606 31 5.12 0 12 1 18 0 
0629 N Charleston 29 833 104 12.48 11 30 2 60 1 
0630 N Charleston 30 1911 401 20.98 43 145 8 201 0 
0650 Archdale 2 666 167 25.08 2 21 5 136 1 
0651 Ashley River 759 90 11.86 5 16 2 67 0 
0652 Coosaw 1 1736 213 12.27 1 23 10 179 0 
0653 Coosaw 2 2077 219 10.54 10 26 6 176 0 
0654 Coosaw 3 1475 168 11.39 7 18 4 139 0 
0655 Kings Grant 1 1674 379 22.64 14 69 8 287 0 
0656 Kings Grant 2 734 126 17.17 3 31 4 85 2 
0657 Lincoln 980 113 11.53 2 20 3 88 0 
0658 Oakbrook 2074 158 7.62 7 37 5 105 0 
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Mayor - North Charleston 

J s 
R V T p 0 i 
E 0 U E h n c s w 
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55 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0659 Oakbrook 2 1363 132 9.68 9 10 2 109 1 
0660 Patriot 148 3 2.03 0 3 0 0 0 
0661 Windsor 431 94 21.81 2 21 2 69 0 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 55 458 15 493 0 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 2 32 0 18 1 
0900 Provisional 0 57 0 5 1 10 1 
0950 Failsafe/Provisiona 0 30 0 1 0 2 0 

GRAND TOTALS 62212 13202 21.22 577 3365 218 6408 16 
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Mayor · Seabrook 
R V T p 
E 0 U E w 
G T R R R J C r 
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E T G 0 n n 
5 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0181 Town of Seabrook 1817 667 36.71 509 151 2 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 18 10 0 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 0 0 0 
0900 Provi si anal 0 57 0 0 0 

GRAND TOTALS 1817 4013 220.86 527 161 2 
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Chas City Council District 9 

R V T p A A 
E 0 U E u l w 
G T R R b e r 
I E B C N C r x p s i 
S R AA 0 E Y a e h t 
T S L S U N n t a e 
E L T T T d e h 
R 0 A e r i 
E T G r d n 

14 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0502 St Andrews 2 865 140 16.18 38 49 1 
0503 St Andrews 3 1299 363 27.94 22 16 0 
0510 St Andrews 10 1160 361 31.12 75 97 1 
0511 St Andrews 11 917 430 46.89 181 244 1 
0512 St Andrews 12 1071 474 44.26 188 276 0 
0513 St Andrews 13 1251 398 31.81 214 177 0 
0514 St Andrews 14 1426 507 35.55 240 210 4 
0518 St Andrews 18 1241 248 19.98 8 19 0 
0520 St Andrews 20 2342 397 16.95 30 36 1 
0521 St Andrews 21 651 172 26.42 115 53 0 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 74 86 0 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 1 0 0 
0900 Pro visional 0 57 0 0 0 

GRAND TOTALS 12223 6836 55.93 1186 1263 8 
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N Chas City Council District 2 
R V T p 
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11 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0103 Deer Park 18 2626 239 9.10 4 2 0 
0104 Deer Park 2A 2710 380 14.02 33 62 2 
0105 Deer Park 28 1731 208 12.02 20 33 0 
0107 Deer Park 3 1316 194 14.74 123 61 0 
0629 N Charleston 29 833 104 12.48 62 34 2 
0630 N Charleston 30 1911 401 20.98 259 122 2 
0660 Patriot 148 3 2.03 2 1 0 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 60 23 0 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 2 1 0 
0900 Provisional 0 57 0 0 0 

GRAND TOTALS 11275 4875 43.24 565 339 6 
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N Chas City Council District 3 

R V T P L L F 
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9 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) CNON) (NON) 

0102 Deer Park 1A 1248 132 10.58 30 27 19 50 2 
0103 Deer Park 18 2626 239 9.10 32 62 17 63 1 
0104 Deer Park 2A 2710 380 14.02 81 55 9 82 0 
0105 Deer Park 28 1731 208 12.02 32 35 19 40 0 
0106 Deer Park 2C 1032 237 22.97 90 58 13 71 1 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 22 65 13 65 0 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 0 0 0 2 0 
0900 Provisional 0 57 0 3 0 0 0 

GRAND TOTALS 9347 4542 48.59 287 305 90 373 4 
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N Chas City Council District 4 
R V T p 
E 0 U E w 
G T R R R B r 
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12 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) 

0103 Deer Park 18 2626 239 9.10 46 2 
0630 N Charleston 30 1911 401 20.98 0 0 
0652 Coosaw 1 1736 213 12.27 195 2 
0653 Coosaw 2 2077 219 10.54 194 2 
0654 Coosaw 3 1475 168 11.39 149 7 
0657 Lincoln 980 113 11.53 92 1 
0660 Patriot 148 3 2.03 0 0 
0661 Windsor 431 94 21.81 81 1 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 27 3 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 0 0 
0900 Provisional 0 57 1 0 

GRAND TOTALS 11384 4796 42.13 785 18 
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N Chas City Council District 5 

R V T p S M 
E 0 U E e i w 
G T R R a d r 
I E B C N C n d i 
S R A A 0 E S A l t 
T S L S U N t y e T 0 e 
E L T T T e e t 0 l 
R 0 A v r 0 d d 
E T G e n d s n 

12 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) CNON) 

0602 N Charleston 2 601 71 11.81 0 0 2 1 
0603 N Charleston 3 1211 363 29.98 38 31 279 1 
0604 N Charleston 4 1120 230 20.54 9 17 27 0 
0618 N Charleston 18 1747 276 15.80 65 39 59 2 
0619 N Charleston 19 1187 175 14.74 27 56 73 1 
0620 N Charleston 20 687 200 29.11 22 36 139 0 
0621 N Charleston 21 1254 196 15.63 28 50 106 1 
0622 N Charleston 22 1453 161 11.08 0 2 4 1 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 32 52 59 2 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 1 5 1 1 
0900 Provisional 0 57 0 0 1 0 

GRAND TOTALS 9260 5018 54.19 222 288 750 10 
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N Chas City Council District 7 

R V T p C V H 
E 0 U E o a a w 
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17 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0104 Deer Park 2A 2710 380 14.02 18 16 12 2 
0105 Deer Park 28 1731 208 12.02 9 8 3 2 
0605 N Charleston 5 2080 330 15.87 0 1 0 0 
0607 N Charleston 7 1699 156 9.18 2 4 2 0 
0608 N Charleston 8 922 189 20.50 0 0 0 0 
0613 N Charleston 13 1000 196 19.60 14 44 41 0 
0615 N Charleston 15 1279 150 11.73 33 43 28 1 
0616 N Charleston 16 1012 165 16.30 28 70 25 1 
0617 N Charleston 17 893 134 15.01 8 45 60 1 
0625 N Charleston 25 686 190 27.70 20 10 7 0 
0626 N Charleston 26 343 79 23.03 4 27 41 0 
0627 N Charleston 27 965 102 10.57 16 23 15 2 
0628 N Charleston 28 606 31 5.12 0 9 4 0 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 13 54 20 0 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 1 4 2 0 
0900 Provisional 0 57 0 0 0 0 

GRAND TOTALS 15926 5656 35.51 166 358 260 9 
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N Chas City Council District 8 

R V T p M R P 
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12 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0608 N Charleston 8 922 189 20.50 68 78 9 20 0 
0609 N Charleston 9 1458 327 22.43 96 168 11 48 0 
0610 N Charleston 10 1471 212 14.41 34 58 11 102 1 
0611 N Charleston 11 864 290 33.56 80 180 6 11 0 
0612 N Charleston 12 726 295 40.63 142 127 3 20 0 
0613 N Charleston 13 1000 196 19.60 23 27 2 38 0 
0614 N Charleston 14 620 143 23.06 52 53 8 24 1 
0616 N Charleston 16 1012 165 16.30 9 16 1 12 0 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 18 55 4 25 0 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 5 2 0 4 0 
0900 Provisional 0 57 4 1 0 0 0 

GRAND TOTALS 8073 5163 63.95 531 765 55 304 2 
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N Chas City Council District 9 

N B R 
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11 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0623 N Charleston 23 1804 301 16.69 11 9 6 0 
0650 Archdale 2 666 167 25.08 22 35 106 0 
0651 Ashley River 759 90 11.86 34 34 16 0 
0655 Kings Grant 1 1674 379 22.64 73 97 194 0 
0656 Kings Grant 2 734 126 17.17 29 35 57 2 
0658 Oakbrook 2074 158 7.62 77 37 38 1 
0659 Oakbrook 2 1363 132 9.68 95 8 28 0 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 11 15 10 0 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 0 0 0 0 
0900 Provision a 1 0 57 1 0 0 2 

GRAND TOTALS 9074 4699 51.79 353 270 455 5 
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N Chas City Council District 10 
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13 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0215 Charleston 15 1414 106 7.50 0 0 0 0 
0221 Charleston 21 754 182 24.14 6 8 3 0 
0601 N Charleston 1 1025 229 22.34 83 126 12 1 
0602 N Charleston 2 601 71 11.81 13 45 7 0 
0605 N Charleston 5 2080 330 15.87 39 107 13 0 
0606 N Charleston 6 1440 282 19.58 78 159 37 1 
0607 N Charleston 7 1699 156 9.18 42 75 25 0 
0608 N Charleston 8 922 189 20.50 1 5 3 0 
0615 N Charleston 15 1279 150 11.73 15 13 7 0 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 44 78 29 0 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 6 5 1 0 
0900 Provisional 0 57 0 0 0 0 

GRAND TOTALS 11214 5041 44.95 327 621 137 2 
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Ravenel Town Council 
3 TO BE ELECTED (more to follow) 

A V H 
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e 
a t 
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n S T 
R V T P C I J G M J R J t u 
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E T G n s e n n t e l l s l n 
6 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) CNON) (NON) 

0465 St Pauls 5 1074 229 21.32 16 78 13 91 58 25 76 31 98 
0466 St Pauls 6 429 91 21.21 4 24 6 35 6 18 41 10 57 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 3 25 3 19 8 14 11 1 15 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 
0900 Provisional 0 57 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 

GRAND TOTALS 1503 3666 243.91 24 127 22 145 73 57 130 43 173 
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Ravenel Town Council 
3 TO BE ELECTED (continuation) 

R V T p 
E 0 U E E J W w 
G T R R t u i r 
I E B C N C B W t n 1 i 
S R A A 0 E u a a e 1 t 
T S L S U N c t e 
E L T T T k e a 
R 0 A e r m 
E T G y s s n 

6 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0465 St Pauls 5 1074 229 21.32 94 59 0 
0466 St Pauls 6 429 91 21.21 47 17 0 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 12 8 0 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 2 0 0 
0900 Provi si anal 0 57 1 1 0 

GRAND TOTALS 1503 3666 243.91 156 85 0 
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Mount Pleasant Town Council 
4 TO BE ELECTED (more to follow) 

R V T p C B 
E 0 U E J A h r 
G T R R u v r a B B N C KG 
I E B C N C l e i m o r B B J B i 0 e l W H R M 
S R A A 0 E i n s s b i e r 0 u c l n a i a 0 i 
T S L S U N 0 d t 0 m n Y e s k l s l y d l 
E L T T T a i n m s t s l n l l 
R 0 A n a e 0 0 n 0 i y e 
E T G 0 n r n s s n e t 

44 PRECINCTS D s E CNON) CNON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) CNON) 

0008 Christ Church 7 8 114.29 1 0 4 1 5 2 1 4 3 
0301 Mt Pleasant 1 1539 535 34.76 19 13 365 83 394 65 53 380 87 
0302 Mt Pleasant 2 1127 202 17.92 16 11 130 35 130 30 21 134 29 
0303 Mt Pleasant 3 1620 368 22.72 17 13 173 100 184 74 67 161 120 
0304 Mt Pleasant 4 1472 291 19.77 11 15 164 84 146 64 49 148 92 
0305 Mt Pleasant 5 1386 369 26.62 15 7 209 89 224 63 78 219 75 
0306 Mt Pleasant 6 2041 362 17.74 23 15 212 62 247 53 64 237 71 
0307 Mt Pleasant 7 897 212 23.63 8 3 140 39 154 37 36 140 28 
0308 Mt Pleasant 8 956 294 30.75 11 6 202 50 210 42 35 216 44 
0309 Mt Pleasant 9 1096 340 31.02 19 13 235 47 244 42 37 249 47 
0310 Mt Pleasant 10 929 193 20.78 7 7 102 51 114 34 34 109 50 
0311 Mt Pleasant 11 1213 274 22.59 13 22 169 42 185 56 41 170 36 
0312 Mt Pleasant 12 1736 266 15.32 18 14 151 61 140 55 62 133 59 
0313 Mt Pleasant 13 1222 169 13.83 15 13 73 57 72 39 45 65 43 
0314 Mt Pleasant 14 1637 162 9.90 15 10 90 39 84 33 37 89 41 
0315 Mt Pleasant 15 2279 523 22.95 31 22 215 220 204 137 117 156 203 
0316 Mt Pleasant 16 741 263 35.49 10 8 129 84 130 61 45 141 75 
0317 Mt Pleasant 17 2962 433 14.62 26 21 172 142 187 123 144 166 101 
0318 Mt Pleasant 18 1243 346 27.84 25 12 162 107 169 81 88 163 lll 
0319 Mt Pleasant 19 2041 236 11.56 19 12 88 66 114 77 62 109 82 
0320 Mt Pleasant 20 1338 304 22.72 8 15 155 63 164 65 72 150 96 
0321 Mt Pleasant 21 1653 342 20.69 20 20 163 127 137 60 79 120 175 
0322 Mt Pleasant 22 603 71 11.77 3 5 33 18 43 12 25 32 15 
0323 Mt Pleasant 23 1303 166 12.74 9 10 89 38 83 37 41 79 34 
0324 Mt Pleasant 24 898 141 15.70 9 13 52 34 61 37 38 54 43 
0325 Mt Pleasant 25 1099 276 25.11 15 13 122 72 132 96 62 106 90 
0326 Mt Pleasant 26 62 17 27.42 0 0 3 2 9 3 2 2 12 
0327 Mt Pleasant 27 2491 442 17.74 26 22 178 143 178 126 120 176 119 
0328 Mt Pleasant 28 1235 200 16.19 12 10 68 62 71 95 53 77 62 
0329 Mt Pleasant 29 320 73 22.81 4 2 25 15 38 21 21 26 23 
0330 Mt Pleasant 30 2014 490 24.33 23 25 219 137 227 114 152 198 116 
0331 Mt Pleasant 31 1136 182 16.02 13 15 74 52 79 41 83 49 33 
0332 Mt Pleasant 32 2578 411 15.94 32 30 216 100 187 86 131 169 91 
0333 Mt Pleasant 33 3667 644 17.56 33 37 315 153 308 120 246 241 139 
0334 Mt Pleasant 34 1636 280 17.11 16 12 170 68 lll 46 94 105 76 
0335 Mt Pleasant 35 4536 717 15.81 36 33 375 158 247 117 240 208 164 
0336 Mt Pleasant 36 1266 128 10.11 11 11 58 38 51 32 46 41 34 
0337 Mt Pleasant 37 2321 389 16.76 19 27 198 138 153 85 130 132 119 
0338 Mt Pleasant 38 1679 281 16.74 12 17 140 62 153 49 75 102 64 
0339 Mt Pleasant 39 1320 214 16.21 24 15 89 53 74 46 74 70 49 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 18 21 174 100 195 103 123 162 125 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 2 1 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 
0900 Provisional 0 57 1 0 6 1 5 1 1 5 2 

GRAND TOTALS 61299 14960 24.40 665 591 6109 3095 6044 2563 3026 5495 3080 
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Seabrook Town Counci 1 
4 TO BE ELECTED 

R V T p J M J 
E 0 U E R D 0 r w 
G T R R o r e S r 
I E B C N C b i a K S J J T i 
S R A A 0 E s c e s J G n i m 0 0 u J B W t 
T S L S U N k r r c o r d m i h d r 0 e e 
E L T T T i a t 0 h e e b t n y n h 1 
R 0 A P n 1 n g r e h e n 1 
E T G e 1 g s r r s n 

5 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0181 Town of Seabrook 1817 667 36.71 270 253 418 254 222 361 442 7 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 8 11 16 12 12 15 17 0 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0900 Pro vision a 1 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

GRAND TOTALS 1817 4013 220.86 278 264 434 266 234 376 459 7 
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Seabrook Utility Commission 
R V T p 
E 0 U E w 
G T R R L V r 
I E B C N C e a i 
S R A A 0 E e n t 
T S L S U N c e 
E L T T T 
R 0 A n 
E T G i n 

5 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) 

0181 Town of Seabrook 1817 667 36.71 506 3 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 23 0 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 
0850 Fail safe 0 108 0 0 
0900 Provisional 0 57 0 0 

GRAND TOTALS 1817 4013 220.86 529 3 
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Mount Pleasant Waterworks Mount Pleasant Local Question 
Commissioners 
2 TO BE ELECTED y i q 

e n u N o q 
s e 0 p u 

f s p e 
a t 0 s 
v i s t 

R V T p M J 0 L 0 0 e i 
E 0 U E a e i a w r n d 0 
G T R R 0 H c n a u r n 
I E B C N C 0 i k n r i 0 t 
S R A A 0 E d n e i t f 0 
T S L S U N g d n t e 
E L T T T em s s t t 
R 0 A a 0 e h h 
E T G n n n n e e 

44 PRECINCTS 0 s E (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0008 Christ Church 7 8 114.29 2 3 5 0 1 7 
0301 Mt Pleasant 1 1539 535 34.76 227 383 148 6 243 284 
0302 Mt Pleasant 2 1127 202 17.92 68 79 88 2 94 108 
0303 Mt Pleasant 3 1620 368 22.72 102 145 178 0 152 205 
0304 Mt Pleasant 4 1472 291 19.77 89 128 134 1 138 152 
0305 Mt Pleasant 5 1386 369 26.62 148 153 145 1 173 195 
0306 Mt Pleasant 6 2041 362 17.74 132 149 149 7 142 214 
0307 Mt Pleasant 7 897 212 23.63 113 97 70 1 87 122 
0308 Mt Pleasant 8 956 294 30.75 128 118 103 2 135 158 
0309 Mt Pleasant 9 1096 340 31.02 155 172 122 1 153 187 
0310 Mt Pleasant 10 929 193 20.78 89 75 88 2 89 104 
0311 Mt Pleasant 11 1213 274 22.59 139 114 104 0 129 144 
0312 Mt Pleasant 12 1736 266 15.32 104 105 108 1 134 130 
0313 Mt Pleasant 13 1222 169 13.83 50 61 91 4 90 77 
0314 Mt Pleasant 14 1637 162 9.90 60 68 80 2 80 76 
0315 Mt Pleasant 15 2279 523 22.95 127 232 261 0 266 255 
0316 Mt Pleasant 16 741 263 35.49 100 115 123 1 125 138 
0317 Mt Pleasant 17 2962 433 14.62 144 176 171 2 218 208 
0318 Mt Pleasant 18 1243 346 27.84 lll 149 168 2 171 175 
0319 Mt Pleasant 19 2041 236 11.56 76 88 133 0 123 110 
0320 Mt Pleasant 20 1338 304 22.72 85 107 159 5 132 170 
0321 Mt Pleasant 21 1653 342 20.69 128 122 187 4 185 149 
0322 Mt Pleasant 22 603 71 11.77 22 33 29 0 33 37 
0323 Mt Pleasant 23 1303 166 12.74 45 67 77 1 93 71 
0324 Mt Pleasant 24 898 141 15.70 39 54 74 1 68 71 
0325 Mt Pleasant 25 1099 276 25.11 84 lll 149 1 131 141 
0326 Mt Pleasant 26 62 17 27.42 1 8 8 0 9 8 
0327 Mt Pleasant 27 2491 442 17.74 136 192 180 2 213 229 
0328 Mt Pleasant 28 1235 200 16.19 69 78 88 0 118 80 
0329 Mt Pleasant 29 320 73 22.81 24 36 38 0 39 34 
0330 Mt Pleasant 30 2014 490 24.33 138 204 269 3 246 239 
0331 Mt Pleasant 31 1136 182 16.02 51 86 103 1 102 80 
0332 Mt Pleasant 32 2578 411 15.94 92 192 223 4 165 245 
0333 Mt Pleasant 33 3667 644 17.56 181 279 325 2 286 354 
0334 Mt Pleasant 34 1636 280 17.11 87 108 152 0 126 151 
0335 Mt Pleasant 35 4536 717 15.81 170 305 369 4 379 334 
0336 Mt Pleasant 36 1266 128 10.11 46 52 62 1 73 55 
0337 Mt Pleasant 37 2321 389 16.76 119 166 205 4 187 198 
0338 Mt Pleasant 38 1679 281 16.74 79 115 157 5 125 155 
0339 Mt Pleasant 39 1320 214 16.21 69 89 99 0 99 113 
0750 Absentee 0 3141 151 166 210 2 184 198 
0800 Emergency 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Mount Pleasant Waterworks Mount Pleasant Local Question 
Commissioners 
2 TO BE ELECTED y i q 

e n u N o q 
s e 0 p u 

f s P e 
a t 0 s 
v i s t 

R V T p M J D L 0 0 e i 
E 0 U E a e i a w r n d 0 

G T R R D H c n a u r n 
I E B C N C 0 i k n r i 0 t 
S R AA 0 E d n i e i t f 0 

T S L S U N g d n t e 
E L T T T e m s s t t 
R 0 A a 0 e h h 
E T G n n n n e e 

44 PRECINCTS D s E (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) (NON) 

0850 Fail safe 0 108 5 7 3 0 7 0 
0900 Pro vi si anal 0 57 2 5 4 0 3 5 

GRAND TOTALS 61299 14960 24.40 3987 5192 5639 75 5746 6166 


